(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Ubiquiti UniFi U7-Lite ceiling-mounted WiFi 7 AP
with 4 spatial streams and 2.5 GbE uplink,
Powered using PoE, 2.5 GbE uplink ( U7-LITE )

Sifra: 136337

Kategorija prozivoda: Access Point

Proizvodac: UBIQUITI

Cena: 15408,00 rsd.

Interface:

Data Link Protocol Supports:
Device Location:
NetworkTransport Protocol:
Wi-Fi Band Frequency:
Status Indicator:

Networking Compliant
Standards:

Networking Features:

Certifications:
LAN:

Power Consumption Operational:

External Color:
Included Accessories:
Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Maximum Operating Ambient

Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Humidity:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty Term Notes:
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Ethernet

2.5 Gbps
External

TLS

2.4 GHz5 GHz
Activity Status

IEEE 802.11r
IEEE 802.11k
IEEE 802.11v
IEEE 802.11be

PoE
MU-MIMO

CE, FCC, IC

1 (RJ-45)

13w

White

Quick Start Guide
171.5 mm

33 mm

171.5 mm

0.313 kg

40 °C

95 %
-30 °C

5%

Da

12 month(s)

24 months - for EU
Serial Number
190 mm

55.5 mm

91.5 mm

0.574 kg

Ubiguiti UniFioU7pkitexceiling-mounted WiFi 7 AP with

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




