



Firma: G Store & Repair doo  
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3  
Telefon: 011 785 66 66  
Fax:  
PIB: 112029009  
E-mail: [office@gstore.rs](mailto:office@gstore.rs)

---

Ubiquiti UniFi U7-Lite ceiling-mounted WiFi 7 AP  
with 4 spatial streams and 2.5 GbE uplink,  
Powered using PoE, 2.5 GbE uplink ( U7-LITE )



Šifra: 136337

Kategorija proizvoda: Access Point

Proizvođač: UBIQUITI

**Cena: 15.801 rsd.**

Interface:	Ethernet
Data Link Protocol Supports:	2.5 Gbps
Device Location:	External
NetworkTransport Protocol:	TLS
Wi-Fi Band Frequency:	2.4 GHz5 GHz
Status Indicator:	Activity Status IEEE 802.11r IEEE 802.11k IEEE 802.11v
Networking Compliant Standards:	IEEE 802.11be
Networking Features:	PoE MU-MIMO
Certifications:	CE, FCC, IC
LAN:	1 (RJ-45)
Power Consumption Operational:	13 W
External Color:	White
Included Accessories:	Quick Start Guide
Depth (mm):	171.5 mm
Height (mm):	33 mm
Width (mm):	171.5 mm
Nominal Weight:	0.313 kg
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	40 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity:	95 %
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	-30 °C
Minimum Operating Humidity:	5 %
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	12 month(s)
Warranty Term Notes:	24 months - for EU
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Length (mm):	190 mm
Pack Width (mm):	55.5 mm
Pack Height (mm):	91.5 mm
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.574 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.31 kg